Cove Mirrors
Technical Specifications
Code: 1C2124.8G, 1C2124.MB

FRAME FINISHES:

FEATURES:

Premium glass quality: Distortion-free reflection with
exceptional clarity.

Dual mounting options: Designed for both portrait and
landscape installation.

Easy installation: Equipped with a sturdy cleat mounting
system for secure, hassle-free setup.

Premium frame finish: Seamless aluminum frame in
Brushed Gold or Matte Black.

Enhanced safety: Safety film backing minimizes risk in
case of breakage.

Long-lasting clarity: Copper-free mirror resists corrosion
and edge deterioration.

Easy to clean: Smooth, low-maintenance surface.
Multiple sizes available: Fits various bathroom layouts
and styles.

Reliable quality: Backed by a 5-year limited warranty for
peace of mind.

Dimensions (WxHxD):

24" x 36" x 15/16"
(610mm x 915mm x 24mm)

Model # Description Frame Finish Weight (Ibs) Weight (kgs)
1C2124.BG Cove 24" x 36" Mirror Brushed Gold 14 6.4
1C2124.MB Cove 24" x 36" Mirror Matte Black 14 6.4
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Cove Mirrors
Technical Specifications
Code: 1C2124.8G, 1C2124.MB

Diagram and measurements:

What's in the box: Warranty:
1 mirror with cleat installation 5-year warranty
+ 1 wall cleat
4 screws Refer to https://icobath.com/resources/warranties/ for full warranty coverage
4 wall anchors details.

Care & Maintenance:

A periodic wash using warm water and a soft cloth will retain the high quality
finish of your ICO product for many years to come. ON NO ACCOUNT should
any household bleaches, detergents, abrasive polishes, steel wool or other
cleaning agents be used on this item.
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Cove Miriors
Spécifications techniques
Code: 1C2124.8G, 1C2124.MB

FINITIONS DU CADRE :

CARACTERISTIQUES :

Verre de qualité supérieure : reflet sans distorsion et
clarté exceptionnelle.

Deux options de montage : congu pour une installation
en mode verticale ou horizontale.

Installation facile : équipé d'un systéme de fixation
robuste pour une installation sdre et sans tracas.

Cadre avec une finition haute gamme : cadre en
aluminium sans soudure, disponible en doré brossé ou
noir mat.

Sécurité renforcée : le film de securite au dos minimis les
risques d'etre brisé.

Clart durable: le miroir sans cruivre resistant a la
corrosion et a la détérioration des bords.

Facile a nettoyer : surface lisse, nécessitant peu
d'entretien.

Plusieurs tailles disponibles : s'adapte a différentes
configurations et styles de salle de bains.

Qualité fiable : couvert par une garantie limitée de 5 ans
pour une tranquillité d'esprit totale.

Dimensions (LxHxP):

24" x 36" x 15/16"
(610mm x 915mm x 24mm)

Modeéle # Description Finitions du cadre Poids (1) Poids (kg)
1C2124.BG Cove 24" x 36" Miroir Or brossé 14 6.4
1C2124.MB Cove 24" x 36" Miroir Noir mat 14 6.4
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Cove Miriors
Spécifications techniques
Code: 1C2124.8G, 1C2124.MB

Schéma et mesures:

Que contient la boite? Garantie:
1 mirior avec un systeme de fixation Garantie de 5 ans
a taquet + 1 taquet (mur)
4 vis Consultez https://icobath.com/resources/warranties/ pour obtenir tous les
4 ancrages muraux détails de la couverture de garantie.

Entretien et maintenance:

Un lavage périodique a I'eau chaude et a l'aide d'un chiffon doux permettra
de conserver la finition de haute qualité de votre produit ICO pendant

de nombreuses années. Il ne faut en AUCUN cas utiliser des produits de
blanchiment, des détergents, des produits de polissage abrasifs, de la laine
d'acier ou d’autres agents de nettoyage sur cet article.
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